Releases - July 8, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

260883
258767
190204
261642
214690
128720
252620
239559
262252
101205
103948

Austin
Brownridge
Carter
Durrance
Maerz
Parker
Robinson
Schneider
Tabb
Thomas
Tyler

Robert
Daniel
Larry
Michael
Frank
James
Derrick
David
Nashon
Reginald
William

E
Wilbert

D

Franklin

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Webster County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Harlan County Jail

Marion Adjustment Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Webster County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



