DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
260883	Austin	Robert	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258767	Brownridge	Daniel	Wilbert	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190204	Carter	Larry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261642	Durrance	Michael	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
214690	Maerz	Frank		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
128720	Parker	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252620	Robinson	Derrick	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239559	Schneider	David		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Marion Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262252	Tabb	Nashon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
101205	Thomas	Reginald		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
103948	Tyler	William	Franklin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)